2-23Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. Remarks: 1.  2. ODM/OEM is available.    3.
IB818
Features
● Onboard Intel® Atom® x7-E3950/ x5-E3940/ x5-E3930
   Processor [i-Temp support]
● Onboard Intel® Pentium® N4200/ Celeron® N3350/ J3455
● 1x DDR3L-1866 SO-DIMM, Max. 8GB
● Supports HDMI 1.4b, Dual LVDS(18/24bit)

Mini PCI-E
SATA III
Ordering Information
IB818F-I50
Intel® Atom®x7-E3950 (1.6GHz~2.0 GHz) 3.5" SBC w/
dual GbE LAN, HDMI, 2x LVDS (18/24-bit LVDS dual-
channel), Eup/ErP, 12V~24V DC-in, wide temp support
IB818F-I40
Intel® Atom®x5-E3940 (1.6GHz~1.8 GHz) 3.5" SBC w/
dual GbE LAN, HDMI, 2x LVDS (18/24-bit LVDS dual-
channel), Eup/ErP, 12V~24V DC-in, wide temp support
IB818F-I30
Intel® Atom®x5-E3930 (1.3GHz~1.8 GHz) 3.5" SBC w/
dual GbE LAN, HDMI, 2x LVDS (18/24-bit LVDS dual-
channel), Eup/ErP, 12V~24V DC-in, wide temp support
IB818F-420
Intel® Pentium® N4200 (1.1GHz~2.5GHz) 3.5" SBC w/
dual GbE LAN, HDMI, 2x LVDS (18/24-bit LVDS dual-
channel), Eup/ErP, 12V~24V DC-in
IB818F-335
Intel® Celeron® N3350 (1.1GHz~2.4GHz) 3.5" SBC w/
dual GbE LAN, HDMI, 2x LVDS (18/24-bit LVDS dual-
channel), Eup/ErP, 12V~24V DC-in
IB818F-J3455
Intel® Celeron® J3455 (1.5GHz/2.3GHz) 3.5" SBC w/ dual
GbE LAN, HDMI, 2x LVDS (18/24-bit LVDS Dual channel),
Eup/ErP, 12V~24V DC-in
HSIB818-I Heatsink for IB818-I50/I40/I30
HSIB818 Heatsink for IB818-420/335/J3455
HSIB818-I-1 Heat Spreader for IB818-I50/I40/I30
HSIB818-1 Heat Spreader for IB818-420/335/J3455
IB76A-1 Cable kit w/ USB, COM, Power, SATA+Power
Dimensions and Drawing
IB818 with Heat spreader IB818 with Heatsink
CPU